IPOTAAG

H3pnanne na @unonorndeckus paxkyarer
npu BeankorspHoBcKkusl yHuBepcureT ,,CB. ¢B. Kupua nu Mertoamii*

KH. 2, 2017 (rox. XXVI), ISSN 0861-7902

CONTRIBUTORS TO THE ISSUE

Anton Getsov — Prof. at the Dept. of Modern Bulgarian Language, PhD, “St. Cyril and St. Methodius”
University of Veliko Tarnovo, a.getsov@uni-vt.bg

Vladislav Marinov — Assoc. Prof. at the Dept. of Modern Bulgarian Language, PhD, “St. Cyril and St.
Methodius” University of Veliko Tarnovo, w.marinov@uni-vt.bg

Gergana Padareva-Ilieva — Assoc. Prof. at the Dept. of Bulgarian Language, PhD, Sout-West University
of Blagoevgrad, gerypadareva@swu.bg

Daniela Konstantinova — Assoc. Prof. at the Dept. of Slavonic Studies, PhD, “St. Cyril and St. Methodius”
University of Veliko Tarnovo, d.konstantinova@uni-vt.bg

Maria Angelova-Atanassova — Assoc. Prof. at the Onomastics Centre, PhD, “St. Cyril and St. Methodius”
University of Veliko Tarnovo, mka@abv.bg

Maria Grozeva — Prof. at the Dept. of Romance and German Studies, ScD, New Bulgarian University,
mgrozeva@nbu.bg

Margreta Grigorova — Prof. at the Dept. of Slavonic Studies, ScD, “St. Cyril and St. Methodius” University
of Veliko Tarnovo, m.grigorova@uni-vt.bg

Miroslava Vatova — Assist. Prof. at the Dept. of General Linguistics and Old Bulgarian Studies, PhD, “St.
Cyril and St. Methodius” University of Veliko Tarnovo, m.dulgerova@uni-vt.bg

Petya Karamfilova — Assist. Prof. at the Dept. of General Linguistics and Old Bulgarian Studies, PhD, “St.
Cyril and St. Methodius” University of Veliko Tarnovo, p.karamfilova@uni-vt.bg

Petya Osenova — Prof. at the Dept. of Bulgarian Language, PhD, St. Kliment Ohridski University of Sofia,
petyaosenova@slav.uni-sofia.bg

Reneta Kileva-Stamenova — Prof. at the Dept. of German and Netherland Studies, PhD, St. Kliment Ohridski
University of Sofia, kileva@uni-sofia.bg

Russyn Kotsev — Dept. of Modern Bulgarian Language, PhD, “St. Cyril and St. Methodius” University of
Veliko Tarnovo, russyn.asenov(@gmail.com

Sofia Mitsova — Assist. Prof. at the Dept. of Bulgarian Language, PhD, Sout-West University of Blagoevgrad,
sofiamitsova@swu.bg

298



Wznanne na @unnonorndeckus paxyarer npu BTY ,,Cs. cB. Kupun u Meronnii*

Stoyan Burov — Member of the Bulgarian Academy of Sciences, Prof. at the Dept. of Modern Bulgarian
Language, ScD, “St. Cyril and St. Methodius” University of Veliko Tarnovo, s.burov@uni-vt.bg

Strashimir Tsanov — Assoc. Prof. at the Dept. Literary Theory and History, PhD, Constantin Preslavski
University of Shumen, st.tsanov@shu.bg

Svilen Stanchev — Assoc. Prof. at the Dept. of English and American Studies, PhD, “St. Cyril and St.
Methodius” University of Veliko Tarnovo, s.stanchev@uni-vt.bg

Tzvetomira Venkova — Prof. at the Dept. of English and American Studies, PhD, St. Kliment Ohridski
University of Sofia, cvenkova@uni-sofia.bg

299



